BEEPUCCMHCKHE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NMANABAHNI

d:BBCP
OuctaHuusa 1 [eBoukun, 50m battepdnsai 9-15 net
04.10.2025 CTapToBbIli NPOTOKON
Mad Wave Challenge 15 28.39 CYCJ'IFIKQBA Kcenus Cne KasaHb 03.11.2024
Mad Wave Challenge 14 26.66 LUKYPJAW AHacTacus BLR Bpect (BLR) 05.11.2017
Mad Wave Challenge 13 27.55 LWKYPOAWN AHacTacus BLR Bpect 06.11.2016
Mad Wave Challenge 12 28.62 KOIbINOBA fapbs NMEPM KazaHb 06.11.2021
Mad Wave Challenge 11 30.22 YEPHbILWYK Banepus Bpecrt (BLR) 10.11.2019
Mad Wave Challenge 10 31.22 EPMWULWUWHA EnusaBeTa UKR Bpect (BLR) 05.11.2017
Mad Wave Challenge 9 33.39 EPMULWIWHA EnusaseTa UKR Bpect 06.11.2016
log poxaeHus
3ansbie 1 n3 6
0
1
2
3 BOYEUKA MuneHa 16 @K "Taypac" CaHkT-leTepbypr 50.00
4 AHOPEEBA tOnua 15 CLOP no BBC "HeBckas BosiHa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 47.15
5 MAMAEBA EBa 15 CLlW "CuHuit knt" KyHryp 48.51
6 C30OBA AnekcaHgpa 16 ®K "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 55.00
7
8
9
3ansbie 2 3 6
0 UBETKOBA Kunpa 16  Onumn MBaHropog, 46.77
1 FOXKAHVHOBA KceHus 15 CUW "CuHuia knt" KyHryp 45.53
2 MNOJIKOBHWK Tawncus 14 CLUOP no BBC "Hesckas BosiHa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 45.00
3 CONNOBLEBA EkartepuHa 15 CLOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-INeTepbypr 44.00
4 NMANVWNHA Bepa 14 CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe 42.00
5 AHNCMOBA AnekcaHzpa 14 OCLOP OauHuoBo 42.00
6 BACWJ/IbEBA Buktopusa 15 CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 45.00
7 TEPHOBA Banepusa 15 Cam60-70 "FOHocTb" MockBa 45.00
8 HA3APOBA ApuHa 14  CL "tOHocTb" NlabbITHaHIU 46.54
9 WECTEPHNHA AnekcaHpgpa 15 CLOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 47.00
3ansbie 3 13 6
0 KWPEWLIEBA Enunsaseta 15 CLl "CarypH" PameHckoe 41.34
1 JAHWJTOBA Anuca 15 CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CaHkT-MNeTepbypr 41.00
2 APO30OBA Bapsapa 15 WM “YouSwim” ratunHa 40.00
3 APATYJIEHKO Banepus 15 Coll KpacHogap 39.90
4 CEP>XAHTOBA Codibs 16 WM “YouSwim” ratunHa 39.00
5 TAPALWYK AHHa 15 CLOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 39.00
6 NYNbTAEBA Bepa 15 CLOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 40.00
7 POOYEHKO 3nata 14  AHOCL MonspHble 3opu 40.00
8 HOCKOBA AHacTtacus 15 LP®KC HoBoycMaHCKoro paioHa 41.30
9 MACOEOOBA AHacTacus 12 Onumn KuHrucenn 41.96
Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3M1eKTPOHHON perncTpaumy BpemMmeHu
r. CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. [pkoHa Puga, 8, uT. A, k. 2 OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 04.10.2025 14:16 - CtpaHmua 1

= Y vl
MAD 4;}:"% MADWAVE MADWAVE

WAE TCE])E[H(?)jiZ?’[i‘ﬁ WKONATIAABAHMA @



BEEPUCCMHSKHE COPEBHOBAHWA N0 NMANABAHNI

Onctanuyusa 1, esoukn, 50m baTttepdnsii

3annbiB 4 n3 6

©Cooo~NOOOUM~WNPEFO

FTANAMNHA Mapus
XKOCEHW AnaHa
MUN3ITMPEBA AHHa
®EJJOPOBA AnekcaHgpa
KOP>XAEBA Taucus
XOTYEHKOBA Barnepus
NNOCKYTOBA Mapusa
MMMEHOBA Anna
LYBAJIOBA EkatepuHa
BEPECOBA ApuHa

3annbiB 5 13 6

o

O©CoOoO~NOOUDS,WNEERE

NNEKOHLIEBA Codibs
MEABELEBA BuonetTa
WAHOEHKOBA Tawncus
YPX>XEHKO KceHus
YHYKOBWY YnbaHa
BAXXVHA Mapwus
WEMHA Ennsaseta
LWEBLIOBA Buktopus
KNAYMHA Taucua
KO3/10OBA Ennsaseta

3anbiB 6 13 6

©CoOoO~NOUDWNEO

MOCOXNHA Codibsi
MWNXAJIEBCKAA Oapbs
VBAHHVKOBA Bepa
OJIbLLUEBCKAA Japbs
PYOAHEBA Mapraputa
BOJIKOBA Bnapa
NOKTHOWWMHA Bapsapa
YXEPEBV/HA KceHus
TYMEHKO YnbsHa
BENAEBA Bapsapa

12
15
13
14
15
16
14
15
14
13

10
12
11
10
14
13
10
13
10
15

12
13
12
10
10
12
12
13
10
15

CLW "Cunuin knt" KyHryp

OCLLUOP OgunHuo0B0O

CLW "Cunuin knt" KyHryp

CLUOP Kuposckoro paiioHa CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
AHOCLU MonsapHble 3opun

CL Cenbuyo

Onumn VBaHropog,

CLUOP nm. l'eposa Poccumn A.B. TapacoBa Top»ok
Onumn VBaHropog,

LM “YouSwim” laTunHa

CL "CuHuin knt" KyHryp

CLW "Cunuia knt" KyHryp

CK "CKA-CBWM" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CLL "tOHOoCTb" NTabbITHaHIM

CLUOP Ne6 Omck

CLW "Cunuia knt" KyHryp

CK "CKA-CBWM" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CL "CuHuiA knT" KyHryp

AHO "LICIM" MockBa

CLUOP no BBC "HeBckas BosiHa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr

CL "CuHuin knt" KyHryp
CLUOP Ne4 Apocnasnb
Manospocnaserkasa CLU

AHO "LCIM" Mocksa

CLW KpoHwTtaarckoro p-Ha CI16
®CL|, "Bonxos"

CLW "Cunuin knt" KyHryp

CLW "UeHTp" Ceprues lNocap
CK "HenTyH" Banawwxa
KCLLUOP Nel Teepb

o
“'n'%

dDBBCP

e

38.15
37.00
36.45
35.30
35.10
35.23
36.27
36.50
37.00
38.50

34.36
33.74
33.50
33.40
33.00
33.12
33.50
33.54
34.00
35.00

32.86
32.00
31.00
30.50
29.22
30.41
30.96
31.00
32.00
33.00

Bacceiin LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB
r. CankT-MeTepbypr, yn. [pkoHa Puga, 8, uT. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3M1eKTPOHHON perncTpaumy BpemMmeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 04.10.2025 14:16 - CTtpaHuua 2

ek

MAD \ MADWAVE MADWAVE
WAE TCEID%HBJF%% WKOAATAABAHIAR e



