









1		, 50m	9 - 15
04.10.2025		,	
Mad Wave Challenge 15	28.39		03.11.2024
Mad Wave Challenge 14	26.66	BLR (BLR)	05.11.2017
Mad Wave Challenge 13	27.55	BLR	06.11.2016
Mad Wave Challenge 12 Mad Wave Challenge 11	28.62 30.22	(BLR)	06.11.2021 10.11.2019
Mad Wave Challenge 10	31.22	UKR (BLR)	05.11.2017
Mad Wave Challenge 9	33.39	UKR	06.11.2016
1 6			
0			
1 2			
3	16	п п	50.00
3 4	15	- " "	47.15
5		- "	
	15	п п _	48.51
6 7	16		55.00
8 9			
9			
26			
	16		46.77
0	16 15	11 11	46.77 45.53
1 2	15 14	п п	45.53 45.00
		- "	
3	15	-	44.00
4 5	14		42.00
6	14 15	2	42.00
7	15 15	3 -70 "	45.00 45.00
		-70	45.00
8	14		46.54
9	15		47.00
<u> </u>			
0	15	11 11	41.34
1	15		41.00
2	15	"YouSwim"	40.00
3	15		39.90
4	16	"YouSwim"	39.00
5	15	" " <u>-</u>	39.00
6	15	и и <u>-</u>	40.00
7	14	- -	40.00
8	15		41.30
9	12		41.96
3	12		41.30

", 25

- , . , 8, . , . 2



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460







https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21











1, , 50m

4_6			
0	12	п	38.15
1	15		37.00
2	13	n n	36.45
2 3	14	-	35.30
4	15		35.10
	16		35.23
6	14		36.27
5 6 7 8 9	15		36.50
8	14		37.00
9	13	"YouSwim"	38.50
5_6			
0	10	п	34.36
1	12	n n	33.74
2	11	" - " -	33.50
2 3	10	п	33.40
4	14	6	33.00
5	13	II II	33.12
6	10	" - " -	33.50
7	13	II II	33.54
8	10	п	34.00
8 9	15	" -	35.00
6 6			
0	12	II II	32.86
1	13	4	32.00
2 3	12		31.00
3	10	11 11	30.50
4	10	-	29.22
5 6	12	п	30.41
6	12	п	30.96
7	13	" "	31.00
8 9	10	п	32.00
9	15	1	33.00

" ", 25

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21





, 8, . , . 2



